The Islamia Eniversity of Bahawalpur

Notification No. /CS M.A. Physical Education (LCC) Supplementary Examination, 2018

It is hereby notified that the result of the following candidates of the Master of Arts (LCO)
Supplementary Examination, 2018 held in August, 2019 in the subject of Physical Education has been declared as under:-

Maximum Marks in this Examination : 1300
Minimum Pass Marks : 40 %

This notification is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions excepted. An entry appearing in it does not in
itself confer any right or privilege independently to the grant of a proper Certificate/Degree which will be
issued under the Regulations in due Course.

Appeared 159 Passed: 95 Pass Percentage: 59.75 %

Roli# Regd. No Name and Father's Name Result Marks Div paper to reappear and chance
31001  14-I1B.b-419 SUMERA BIBI Pass 808 1st

HAMZA KIIAN
31002  2014-NCB-22  UZMA KHADIM RL

KHADIM HUSSAIN

: Fee Rs 1500/-

31003  13-WHP-257  AQSA Pass 677  2nd

ASHIQ ALI
31004 Uzma Shaheen RL

Muhammad Saddiq Ali

Regd

31 005 ZOIS-MCB-I 18 HINA NAEEM QURASHI Pass 778 znd
MUHAMMAD ABDUL NAEEM QURESII

31006 12-YWC-10 FAIZA JAMSHAID Pass 709 2nd
JAMSHAID IQBAL

31007 08-NIACR-61  Asma Manzoor Pass 734 2nd
Manzoor Ahmad

31008 2016-MCB-72 UZMA KOUSAR Pass 638 2nd
MAQBOOL AHMAD

31009  2013-JCB-42  SAMREEN KOUSAR Pass 773 2nd
MUSHTAQ AHMAD
31010  15-1B.b-659 Tayyaba Aslam Pass 777 2nd

Muhammad Aslam

31011  2017-APB-71  SAFIA SAFDAR Pass 750 2nd
MUHAMMAD SAFDAR

31012  2016-MCB-71 FARHANA Aziz Pass 768 2nd
ABDUL AZIZ

31013  15-1B.b-414 HAMNA KHALID Pass 794 1sf

SYED KHALID AHMAD

31014  12-YWC-66 FARZANA ANEES Pass 785 1st

ALI AKBER JAVED

<
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Roll# Regd. No Name and Father's Name Result Marks Div paper to reappear and chancc

31015  2016-NIMB-190 AASMA AJMAL Pass 671 2nd
MUHAMMAD AJMAL

31016  2014-ANHR-57 AYESHA KHALIQ Pass 695 2nd
ABDUL KHALIQ

31017  2017-APB-78  SHAGUFTA NOREEN Pass 749 2nd
KHUSHI MUHAMMAD

31018  2016-NIMB-191 NOMEEN BASHIR Pass 639 2nd
BASHIR AHMAD

31019  12-ANHR-143  GHAZALA SHABBIR Pass 765 2nd
SHABBIR AHMED

31020  2012-BTB-24  NAZIA IMAM Pass 731 2nd
IMAM BUKHSII

31021 11-MCDB-04  KANWAL SHEHZADI Pass 758 2nd
IMAM BAKHSH

31022 12-ANHR-78  NOSHIA NOREEN Pass 652 2nd
MALIK HAKIM

31023  13-1B.b-453 ZAKIA KHADEM Pass 738  2nd

KHADEM HUSSAIN

31024  12-1B.b-707 TAHIRA PERVEEN ) Pass 750 2nd
MUHAMMAD AIMAL

31025 2017-APB-81  SAMINA YASMIN Pass 693 2nd
DR BASHIR AHMAD

31026  10-1B.b-3644  SADIA GUL Pass 735 2nd
MALIK GUL MUHAMMAD
34027  10-wWAp-289  Faiza Munawar Pass 640 2nd

Munawar Hussain

31028 13-HCHP27  HAFIZA SHAHIDA ASGHAR Pass 679  2nd
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
31 029 2012-WR-360 Mahreen Sajid RL

Muhammad Sajid
Fee Rs 1300/-

31 030 2016-ACUS-03 SHABANA ASLAM RL
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
Fee Challan
31031 09-WR-439 Eram Javed Fail IX X R/Atill S-20
Javed Iqbal
31032 2010-APR-15 Asfa Noureen RL
Allah Bachaya Naecm
Fee Challan
31033 07-1CS-21 AMIRA ARSHAD N RL
MUHAMMAD IRSHAD
Fee challan
FAIZ AHMAD FAIZ ({
g Fee Rs 500/-
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Roll#

31035

31036

31037

31038

31039

31040

31041

31042

31043

31044

31045

31046

31047

31048

31049

31050

31051

31052,

31053

31054

Regd. No

15-1B.b-2114

08-IWS-147

Name and Father's Name

Qundeel Jamil
Muhammad Jamil

MASOOMA JAMIL
MUHAMMAD JAMIL,

2014-WKP-445 Saira Mumtaz

Mumtaz Ahmad

2016-NCCH-236 SHANZA KIRAN

RASHID IQBAL

2014-ANHP-04 SOBIA KHALIQ

13-1B.b-356

2012-ANHP-30

13-ANHP-48

ABDUL KHALIQ ANJUM

Shazia bano
WALI MUHAMMAD

SONIA GHAFOOR
ABDUL GHAFOOR

ASIFA PARVEEN
KHUSHI MUHAMMAD

2016-NCCH-243 RUBINA BADAR

2014-WD -21

DALAWARALI

TEHMINA KOUSAR
ABDUL MAIJEED

2012-WHP-253 MARIA SAKHAWAT

SAKHAWAT ALI

13-HCHP-29

MUHAMMAD ASHRATF
‘&

IRUM ABDULLAH
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

2013-HCHP-65 RUQQIA SHAHZADI

ABAS ALI

2016-NCCH-235 MUNAZZAH AJMAL

13-ANHP-34

13-ANHP-38

MUHAMMAD AJMAL.

SUMERA SANAM
MUHAMMAD ABBAS

AMARA PERVEEN
MUHAMMAD ABBAS

2016-NCCH-241; SAIRA 1GBAL -

5

B

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

2016-LCCH-03 Sumaira Igbal

05-WHP-83

Muhammad Igbal

ASIA PARVEEN
ALLAII RAKHA

Result Marks Div
Pass 756 2nd
Pass 675 2nd
RL
Pass 735 2nd
Pass 706 2nd
Pass 636 2nd
Pass 624 2nd
Pass 648 2nd
Pass 647 2nd
Pass 661 2nd
Pass 688 2nd
Pass 649 2nd
Pass 671 2nd
Pass 676 2nd
Pass 671 2nd
Fail
Pass 678 2nd

i
S

Fail .

t v '

Pass 685 2nd
Pass 688 2nd
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Fee challan

Xil-B1 RYA till $-20

L
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Roll# Regd. No Name and Father's Name Result Marks Div paper to reappear and chance

31055 94-WBN-122  NASREEN AKHTAR Pass 650 2nd
SULTAN BAHADUR

31056  2016-LCCH-04 Samia Iqbal Pass 713 2nd
Muhammad Igbal

31057 10-WD-136 Farhat Amin Fail V VIl RIA till $-20
Muhamamd Amin

31058  2013-wD-182  Sidra lram Pass 755 2nd
Sanaullah

31059  2014-WD-50 Inza Shahzadi Pass 695 2nd
Noor Nabi

31060 2014-wp-72 ~ SanaFatima Pass 756 2nd
Muhammad Zafar

34061  06-WBN-304  Bushra Munaf Pass 677 2nd
Abdul Munaf

31062 2012-JCFW-03 Anum Liaquat Fail 11t RIA till 8-20
[Liaquat Ali

31063  2014-WD-92 Asma Ramzan Pass 703 2nd

Muhammad Ramzan

31064  10-1B.b-1894  Sajda Shaheen Pass 606 2nd
Allah Dad
31065 09-WMA-43 Shabana Iqbal RL

Muhammad Igbal
Fee challan

31066  2012-WBN-489 HUMAIRA AZiZ Pass 663 2nd
ABULL MAJEED

31067 2012-JCFW-42 Beenish Jahan Fail
Muhammad Sarwar

Could not Improve the Div

31068 09-WGH-331  SAIMA RAFIQ RL
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
Fee Rs 500/-
31069  2015-ACUS-58 MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE RL
FAZAL AHMAD
Fee challan
31070  06-ALB-13 Zulqarnain Pass 695 2nd
Chaudary Muhamimad Shabbir
31074  2017-APB-66  MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR SHAFIQ BHATTI pasg 848 1st
SHAFIQ AHMED BHATTI
. ; — 1 QI’ - . , ¢ Y
31072  12-1Bb-4009  RASHID MEHMOOD v . Pass . 798 1st
' SABIR HUSSAIN " R e
31073  2012AICB-154 JAVED RAMZAN Pass 730 2nd
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
31074  13-AICB-215  WASEEM ASHRAF Pass 726 2nd
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF {[D
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Roll#

31075

31076

31077

31078

31079

31080

31081

31082

31083

31084

31085

31086

31087

31088

31089

31090

31091

31092

31093

31094

2016-GCBN-147

Regd. No

09-BDC-49

2014-GCEB-04

12-bdc-325

2013-NCB-9%4

2014-HP-72

16-1B.b-666

13-1B.b-828

-

2016-ANHP-105

2012-HP-29

2016-MCB-72

13-HP-34

12-1B-1562

15-1B.b-2542

10-1B.b-3225

99-1B-4228

05-CH-201

2014-BD-40

2012-CBN-97

»
n

¥

2013-CCM-35

Name and Father's Name
lqi'"an Awais Abid
Mian Liaquat Ali

3
Muhammad Sarfraz
Mukhtar Ahmad

Muhammad Safdar
Bhulam Shabbir

FAROOQ FAIZ
FAIZ. BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD AZHAR
NAZAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR AZAM
MUHAMMAD AZAM FAROOQ

BILAL AHMED
FAQIR AHMED JAVAID

RASHID ALI
SHAUKET ALI

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR MUKHTAR
MUKHTAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB KHAN
MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM

SHAHZAD AHMAD
SHER MUHAMMAD

GHULAM HASHIM
HUSSAIN BAKHSH

Hafiz Bilal Yousaf
Muhammad Yousaf

Muhammad Ahmed Bilal
Muhammad Suleman

TALIB HUSSAIN
PEER MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

ZAFAR 1QBAL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL NAWAZ

Ahrar Hussain
Muhamamd Ramzan

EHTESHAM ZAFAR
ZAFAR MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR HUSSAIN

@

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

RIAZ AHMAD SHAH
SHAH MUHAMMAD

Result

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

RL

RL

Pass

Fail

Pass

RL

Fail

Marks Div
716 2nd
734 2nd
645 2nd
619 2nd
673 2nd
648 2nd
700 2nd
670 2nd
687 2nd

paper to reappear and chance

Must appear in all subjects

V R/A till S-19

Xi-B1 Xii-B2 Xili-C R/A till S-20

XII-C  RI/A till 5-20

V R/Aill 8-19

V R/Atill $-20

Fee challan

Fee Rs 2000/-

IX R/A till $-20

Fee challan

V R/Atill S-20
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Roll# Regd. No
31095  10-BN-144
31096 2013-BD-32
31097 12-CH-307
31098
31099 14-1B.b-2096
31100 2012-HA-73
31101 2014-HA-18]
31102  05-BD-02
31103  09-BD-15
31105  2017-APB-68
31106 2017-APB-67
31107 13-NCCH-117
31108 11-1B.b-1658
31109 2014-WHP-105
31110 2016-APB-90
31111 10-WBN-228
31112 2012-GCBN-18
31113 2013-GCBN-42
31114 2013-(3CBN-49
31115 2013-GCBN-53
Prepared By-----

Name and Father's Name

MUHAMMAD AAMIR ZAFIR
MUHAMMAD ZAFAR

Muhammad Shakeel Shahzad
Abdul Hameed )

Mohsin Javed
Javed Igbal

IQRA TAHIR
MUHAMMAD TAHIR

Imran Hameed
Abdul Hameed

Rao Zain Ul Abdain Zahoor
Rao Liaqat Ali

WAQAS AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SULTAN

Muhammad Farooq Abduliah
Muhammad Attaullah

SAJJAD AHMAD
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

SADIA JAN
JAN MUHAMMAD

KIRAN TUFAIL
MUHAMMAD TUTAIL

SANA HAMEED
ABDUL HAMEED

ASMA IFTIKHAR
IFTIKHAR ALI

SOBIA RASHEED
RASHEED AHMAD

MUZZEMAL HUSSAIN
DILDAR MUHAMMAD

Azra bibi
Habib u Rehman

NOREEN NAJMA
MUHAMMAD MANSHA

FATIMA IRAM
MUAHMMAD AHMAD

SAMREEN ANJUM
NISAR ALI

MAMOONA DILSHAD
DILSHAD AKHTAR

@

)
Y

Result Marks
RL

Fail

Fail

RL

RL

Fail

Fail

Pass 668
Pass 701
RL

RL

Pass 659
Pass 634
Fail

Absent

Pass 681
Pass 717
Pass 637
Pass 703
Pass 688

Checked By---—-

Div

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd

paper to reappear and chance

Fee Rs 500/-

Vi IX XI R/A till S-20

IX R/A till S-20

Reg

Fee 500/-

IX RIA till 5-20

Xi R/A till S-20

Fee Rs 1500/-

Fee Rs 4500/-

V RI/A till 5-20
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Roll#

31116

31117

31118

31119

31120

31121

31122

31123

31124

31125

31126

31127

31128

31129

31130

31131

31132

31133

31134

31135

Regd. No

2013-GCBN-56

2016-GCBN-149

2016-GCBN-150

07-CBN-32

2014-1EFA-115

15-1B.b-3027

11-IEFA-105

2012-1EFA-149

09-WHA-419

2013-WHA-394

2012-JCFW-26

10-IEFA-173

2012-JCFW-107

2012-WFA-91

2013-PCCH-162

16-1B.b-1550

2013-1EFA-31

2014-1EFA-35

2014-FA-21

2014-1EFA-02

Name and Father's Name

AYESHA AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AHMED SHAH

SAIMA HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

WAHEEDA ABBAS
MUHAMMAD ABBAS

ABDUL HAMEED
MUHAMMAD JAMELEL

MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD DAWOOD

MfUHAMMAD KHAWAR SIDDIQUE
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

t

Ag'ia Kanwal
Akhtar Ali

Saba Nazir
Muhammad Nazir

Hina Safdar
Safdar Hussain »

Maria Maraj Deen
Maraj Deen

Afshan Maqbool
Magbool Ahmad

Faiza Liaquat
Liaqat Ali

Abida Iftikhar
Iftikhar Ahmad

Saima Anwar
Muhammad Anwar Javeed

Aysha Kiran
Khalid Mehmood

Aqsa Noreen
Ghulam Mustafa

Aneeza Shoukat
Shoukat Ali

Muhammad Irfan Qayum
I.iagat Ali

Muhsan Manzoor
Manzoor Ahmad

Munazza Nadeem

Muhammad Ashraf Nadeem @

Result Marks Div paper to reappear and chance
Fail VI R/A till $-20
Pass 726 2nd
Pass 691 2nd
Pass 741 2nd
Fail V VI IX X XI R/A till $-20
Pass 701 2nd
RL
Fee Rs 1500/-

RL

Fee challan
RL

Fee Rs 10,500/-

Pass 760 2nd
RL

Fee challan
RL

Fee challan
Absent
Fail Il RYA till S-20
RL

Fee challan
RL

Fee challan
RL

Fee challan
RL

Fee challan
RL

Fee challan
RL

Fee challan

/ \
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Roll#

31136
31137
31138
31139
31140
31141
31142
31143
31144
31145
31146
31147
31148
31149
31150
31151
31152
3115%
31154

31155

Prepared By-é;}t%

Regd. No

2014-1EFA-86
2014-1EFA-117
08-WHA-65
08-WHA-218
2016-SCHA- 01
2013-WHA-361
09-WD-168
2012-WHA-276
99-1B-131
09-HA-40
lZ-lB.l.)-23 13
13-1B.b-2142
2012-SCHA-32
2014-WKP-224
2014-WKP-451

2016-ACK-62

2013-ACSK-72

N

06-Kp-351 *
\ !

2016-ACK-65

14-1B.b-3482

Name and Father's Name Result

Muhammad Bilal RL

Muhammad Shafiq

MUHAMMAD AZAM Absent

MUHAMMAD SADIQ

"

ZOBIA NASEEM Pass

FAQIR HUSSAIN

Shaista Falak Fail

Falak Sher

AMMARA MUSTAFA Pass

GHULAM MUSTAFA

IRAM SHAFIQ Fail

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

NABEELA ABBAS Fail

ABBAS ALI

Shumaila Shahzadi Pass

Yousaf Ali

Jawad Ahsan Fail

Sh Mahmood Ahsan

MUHAMMAD RIAZ Fail

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

MUHAMMAD IMRAN JAVED Pass

GHULAM FARID

ATIF HUSSAIN Pass

TALIB IHHUSSAIN

ALl RAZA Pass

MUKHTAR AIIMAD

Asma Zulfqar Pass

Zulfgar Ali

Zoya Zulfiqar Pass

Zulfigar Ali

Igbal Mehmood . Pass

Malik Manzoor Ahmad

Muhammad Shahzad Akbar Pass

Raijs Ghulam Akbar Tabassum

o A .

Myhammad Jahangeer * Pail”.
+ \Azeem Bukhsh Y ! 1, k

Athar Rehman Qureshi Pass

Abdur Rehman Qureshi

Muhammad Rizwan Pass

Abdul Razzaq

Checked By--—-«-ﬁiﬁ/

Marks Div paper to reappear and chance
Fee challan
719 2nd
VILB R/A till S-19
743 2nd
1 RIA till S-20
XII-C  R/A till S-20
652 2nd
Must appear
IX RIA till S-20
784 1st
798 1st
699 2nd
711 2nd
730 2nd
633 2nd
711 2nd
’ §; T VI R/A till s'-20
o 1
704 2nd
817 1st
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Roll# Regd. No Name and Father's Name Result Marks Div

31156 09-UCK-57 Ghulam Muhiudin Pass 783
Muhammad Igbal

31157  08-ACK-78 Abdul Manan , Pass 754
Muhammad Ramzan

31158  2014-Kp-313 ~ Hassan Mahmood Qurashi Fail
Ghias Din BalBon

31159 09-ALBK-09 Khalid Mehmood Pass 680
Ali Muhammad Abid

341160  2012-KFR-333  Bashir U Din Kosar RL
Ayoub Ali

31161  2012-SCHP-31 SHAZIA BASHARAT ’ RL
BASHARAT ALI

31162 09-YBC-24 MUHAMMAD ROUF AKBAR RL
AKBAR ALl

31164  03-WHP-133 TAHIRA YASMIN Fail
MUHAMMAD ALI

G

A

Deputy Control xaﬁm

6 Date Declaration of Result: 28-01-2020
]

Prepared By

1st

2nd

IX XI R/A till $-20

2nd

Fee challan

Fee Rs. 1500/-

Fee challan

Must appear in all subject
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